A Fast, Flexible Fiber Connectivity
Platform For Data Centers
Ordering Guide
Series
2
Series
Introduction to the U-Series Platform
Ordering Process

Materials Compliant  RoHS, Reach/SVHC, UL 94V-0
Choose Your Cassette
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Base-8
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 16 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-8 to LC (Aqua), Polarity F A4UD16BPVA-05DL
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 16 Fiber, SM, MPO (Male) Base-8 to LC (Blue), Polarity F A7UD16BPVA-05DL
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 24 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-8 to LC (Aqua), Polarity F A4UD24BPVA-05DM
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 24 Fiber, SM, MPO (Male) Base-8 to LC (Blue), Polarity F A7UD24BPVA-05DM
Base-12
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 12 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-12 to LC (Aqua), Polarity F A4UD12BPVA-05DE
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 12 Fiber, SM, MPO (Male) Base-12 to LC (Blue), Polarity F A7UD12BPVA-05DE
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 24 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-12 to LC (Aqua), Polarity F A4UD24BPVA-05DE
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 24 Fiber, SM, MPO (Male) Base-12 to LC (Blue), Polarity F A7UD24BPVA-05DE
7
Series

Regional Availability Global
Choose Your Cassette
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
AFL U-Series Pre-Term Cassette to Cassette (A-B), 24 Fiber, SM, LC-LC (Blue), Indoor MicroCable (Yellow), CPR Cca, Xm A7UD24EPAA-08EG-MX
AFL U-Series Pre-Term Cassette to Cassette (A-B), 24 Fiber, OM4, LC-LC  (Aqua), Indoor MicroCable (Aqua), CPR Cca, Xm A4UD24FPAA-08EG-MX
AFL U-Series Pre-Term Cassette to MPO, 12 Fiber, SM, LC (Blue) to MPO Female Base-12, Indoor MicroCable (Yellow), CPR Cca, Xm A7UD12EPAU-08LS-MX
AFL U-Series Pre-Term Cassette to MPO, 12 Fiber, OM4, LC (Aqua) to MPO Female Base-12, Indoor MicroCable (Aqua), CPR Cca, Xm A4UD12FPAU-08LS-MX
AFL U-Series Cassette to Fanout, 24 Fiber, SM, LC-LC (Blue), Indoor MicroCable (Yellow), CPR Cca, Xm A7UD24EPAA-08FG-MX
AFL U-Series Cassette to Fanout, 24 Fiber, OM4, LC-LC (Aqua), Indoor MicroCable (Aqua), CPR Cca, Xm A4UD24FPAA-08FG-MX
AFL U-Series Cassette to Stub, 24 Fiber, SM, LC (Blue), Indoor MicroCable (Yellow), CPR Cca, Xm A7UD12EPAX-08HB-MX
AFL U-Series Cassette to Stub, 24 Fiber, OM4, LC (Aqua), Indoor MicroCable (Aqua), CPR Cca, Xm A4UD12FPAX-08HB-MX
10
Series

a contact form.
You can also find the contact details for our teams below:
How to Order
West Coast (USA)
+1 866 814 8615
India
+91 80 46874687
China
+86 755 2561 3694
East Coast (USA)
+1 800 790 9932
Singapore
+65 6491 1147
Australia
+61 3 9316 8302
United Kingdom
+44 1908 441 144
Hong Kong
+852 3689 6396
AFL Hyperscale is the first cabling and connectivity solution provider focused
on the ever-evolving needs of data centers.
Hyperscale, colocation, and enterprise data centers are united in their pursuit
to connect the unconnected, yet their infrastructure, performance, and
operational challenges are totally unique.
We work collaboratively with our customers to create connectivity solutions
tailored to their current needs and to the requirements of future networks.
We then use our responsive, global operational capabilities and distribution
network for fast delivery.
This approach has transformed how many data centers grow worldwide and
is built on 70 years’ combined experience in the design and manufacture of
high-performance optical fiber networks, a global presence, and the backing
and innovation sharing of our parent and grandparent companies, AFL and
Fujikura, the pioneer in optical technology. AFL Hyperscale is your dependable
partner to build a more connected world.
AFL Hyperscale - The World, Connected.
Data Center Cabling and
Connectivity Experts